Institute Academic Progran
Indian Institute of Information Technology BhComputer Science 4
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh Computer Science 4
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh| Electronics and Con
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh Electronics and Con
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh Mathematics and C¢
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh Mathematics and C
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh Mechatronics and A

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhl Mechatronics and A

Quota
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Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
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OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (in

Opening Rank
11807
13124
15379
16492
15192
17805
16742

20225

Closing Rank
15157
17427
16561
16492
16136
17805
17504
21609




