Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Computer Science a	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	11807	15157
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Computer Science a	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (in	13124	17427
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Electronics and Con	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	15379	16561
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Electronics and Con	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (in	16492	16492
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Mathematics and Co	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	15192	16136
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Mathematics and Co	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (in	17805	17805
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Mechatronics and A	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	16742	17504
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bh	Mechatronics and A	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (in	20225	21609